New Tecumseth—Caledon Hills Adventure

(123 km)
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New Tecumseth—-Caledon Hills Adventure (123 km)

0. N Start of route 0.0 0.1

1. - R onto Hendon Ave 0.1 0.5

2. - Ronto Talbot Rd 0.6 0.4

3. t  Continue onto Hilda Ave 1.1 2.7

4. « L onto Clark Ave W 3.8 0.3

5. - R onto Atkinson Ave 4.2 0.9

6. < L onto Centre St 5.0 3.3

7. t  Continue onto N 8.3 1.9
Rivermede Rd

8. t  Continue onto Staffern 10.3 0.7
Dr

9. « L onto Confederation 11.0 1.6
Pkwy

10. 1 Continue onto Peter 12.6 2.1
Rupert Ave

11. 1  Continue onto 14.7 1.6
McNaughton Rd E

12. - Ronto Keele St 16.3 5.6

13. « L onto King Vaughan 21.9 4.2
Rd

14. - R onto Weston Rd 26.1 11.1
(signs for Weston Road)

26.1 kilometers. +158/-67 meters

27. <« L onto Innis Lake Rd 69.6 6.1

28. <« L onto Healey Rd 75.7 6.1

29. - Ronto Simpson Rd 81.8 0.9

30. <« L ontoMcEwan DrW 82.7 0.7

31. - Rinto shopping centre 83.4 0.1

32. « L towards McDonalds 83.5 0.0

33. & 30 minute lunch break 83.5 0.1
at McDonalds

34. - Rtoward McEwan DrW 83.6 0.1

35. - Ronto McEwan DrW 83.7 0.1

36. - RontoHwy50 83.8 0.7

37. - Ronto George Bolton 84.4 14
Pkwy

38. <« L onto Coleraine Dr 85.8 2.6

39. <« L onto Countryside Dr 88.4 0.8

40. t  Continue onto Nashville 89.3 5.1
Rd/Regional Rd 49

41. - RontoIslington 94.3 0.2
Ave/Regional Rd 17

42. « L onto Stegman's Mill 94.6 1.2
Rd

36.1 kilometers. +32/-133 meters

15. <« L onto Lloydtown 37.2 4.5
Aurora Rd/Regional Rd
16 (signs for Regional
Road 16/Lloydtown
Aurora Road)
16. - Ronto Concession Rd 41.7 2.1
8
17. <« Lonto ON-9W 43.8 2.6
18. <« L onto Main St 46.3 0.9
19. & OPTIONAL REST 47.2 0.1
STOP at Grackle
Coffee Co. Fair Trade
Coffee and organic
vegan food.
20. - Ronto Church St 47.3 1.6
21. - R onto Rebellion Way 48.9 0.1
22. <« L onto Little Rebel Rd 49.0 0.3
23. 1t Continue onto 19th 49.3 2.3
Sideroad
24. <« L onto Concession Rd 51.6 4.1
11
25. - Ronto 17th Sideroad 55.7 2.8
26. 1t Continue onto 58.4 11.2
Castlederg Side Rd
32.4 kilometers. +128/-147 meters
43. 1 Continue onto Teston 95.8 2.4
Rd
44. <« L ontoPine Valley Dr 98.2 0.1
(signs for Pine Valley
Drive)
45. - Ronto Teston 98.3 6.2
Rd/Regional Rd 49
(signs for Regional
Road 49)
46. - Ronto Keele St 1045 6.2
47. < L onto Langstaff Rd 110.7 1.1
48. - Ronto Connie Crescent 111.7 0.7
49. - RontoNRivermede Rd 1125 1.7
50. t Continue onto Centre 114 1 0.6
St/York 71
51. < SlightL to stay on 1147 1.6
Centre St/York 71
52. - Ronto New 116.2 0.9
Westminster Dr
53. <« L onto Clark Ave W 117 1 1.7
54. - R onto Hilda Ave 118.8 2.7
55. t Continue onto Talbot 1216 04
Rd

27.0 kilometers. +88/-118 meters




56. <« L onto Hendon Ave 122.0 0.5

57. « Linto TTC parking lot 1226 01

58. M End of route 122.7 0.0

1.1 kilometers. +0/-0 meters



